
 

 

100 Majestic Way  |  Bangor, PA 18013  |  www.BioSpectra.us  |  1.610.599.3400 

 
12/18/25 

Version 1.2 

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS BY COUNTRY 
 

 

AUSTRALIA 
 

DKSH Performance Materials Australia Pty Ltd. 
Level 8, 321 Kent Street, Sydney, NSW 2000, Australia 
+ 61 (02) 7226 0017 
dksh.com 
 

Andrea Triana – General Manager, Pharmaceutical Industry 
andrea.triana@dksh.com  
 

BRAZIL 
 

Caldic S.A. Brazil 
Avenida Angélica 2346, São Paulo, SP 01227-000, Brazil 
+ 55 11 2195-9000 
caldic.com/br 
Renata Soares Barnabé - Head of Sales and Marketing, Pharma Business 
r.soares@caldic.com 
Marina Delfini - New Business Development Manager 
m.delfini@caldic.com 
 

CANADA 
 

Univar Solutions (Canada) 
19265 Airport Way Unit 201, Building 200, Pitt Meadows, BC, V3Y-0G9, Canada 
+ 1 604-273-1441 
UnivarSolutions.com 
 

Clodagh McCarthy – Product Marketing Manager, Pharmaceutical Ingredients 
clodagh.mccarthy@UnivarSolutions.com 
 

CHINA 
 

Ron Pharm (Shanghai) Co., Limited 
4F, Bldg. 4, Pujiang Edifice, Huaqiao, Kunshan, Jiangsu 215332, China 
+ 86 13816184517 
ronpharm.com 
 

Brian Li – Director of Product Portfolio & Marketing 
bli@ronpharm.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

DKSH Performance Materials China Ltd. 
710 Dongfang Rd, Yaohan, Pudong, Shanghai, China, 200122  
+ 86 21 5830 8026 
dksh.com 
 

Alfred Chen – Director, Pharmaceutical Industry Business Line 
alfred.chen@dksh.com 

http://www.dksh.com/
mailto:andrea.triana@dksh.com
https://www.caldic.com/en-br/
mailto:r.soares@caldic.com
mailto:m.delfini@caldic.com
https://www.univarsolutions.com/
mailto:clodagh.mccarthy@UnivarSolutions.com
http://www.ronpharm.com/
mailto:bli@ronpharm.com
http://www.dksh.com/
mailto:alfred.chen@dksh.com
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EUROPE (CONTINENTAL): 

 

Univar Solutions  
Cityscope, 3 Rue Franklin, 93100 Montreuil, France 
+ 33 1 85 57 46 00 
univarsolutions.fr 
 

Patrizia Mariette – EMEA Supplier Manager, Pharma & Nutra 
Patrizia.Mariette@UnivarSolutions.com 
David Delcombel – EMEA Product Coordinator, Pharma 
David.Delcombel@univarsolutions.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

DKSH Performance Materials Switzerland Ltd. 
Wiesenstrasse 8, P.O. Box 888, 8034 Zürich, Schweiz 
+ 41 44 386 72 12 
dksh.com 
  

Sveva Cravioglio - Sales Manager, Pharmaceutical Industry Business Line 
sveva.cravioglio@dksh.com 
Miguel Lobo – Global Head, Business Development - Biopharma 
miguel.lobo@dksh.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCD France SAS 
Immeuble New Corner, 2 av. du Stade de France, 93458 La Plaine Saint-Denis, France 
+ 33 (0)7 84 38 55 57   
imcd.fr 
 

Célia Herou – European Business Development Manager, BioPharma 
celia.herou@imcd.fr 
 

ENGLAND 
 

Camida 
3000 Manchester Business Park, Aviator Way, Manchester, M22 5TG, United Kingdom 
+ 44 161 2662226 
camida.com 
 

Gary Whyte – Commercial Manager, UK Operations 
gary.whyte@camida.com 

 

GERMANY 
 

Nordmann, Rassmann GmbH 
Kajen 2, 20459 Hamburg, Germany 
+ 49 40 36 87 380 
nordmann.global 

 

Tobias Mesecke – Sales Director, Fine Chemicals 
tobias.mesecke@nordmann.global 
Franziska Steller – Inside Technical Sales Manager 
Franziska.Steller@nordmann.global 
Kathrin Aicher – Outside Regional Sales Manager 
Kathrin.Aicher@nordmann.global 

https://www.univarsolutions.fr/
mailto:Patrizia.Mariette@UnivarSolutions.com
mailto:David.Delcombel@univarsolutions.com
http://www.dksh.com/
mailto:sveva.cravioglio@dksh.com
mailto:miguel.lobo@dksh.com
http://www.imcd.fr/
mailto:celia.herou@imcd.fr
https://camida.com/
mailto:gary.whyte@camida.com
http://www.nordmann.global/
mailto:tobias.mesecke@nordmann.global
mailto:Franziska.Steller@nordmann.global
mailto:Kathrin.Aicher@nordmann.global


 

 

100 Majestic Way  |  Bangor, PA 18013  |  www.BioSpectra.us  |  1.610.599.3400 

 

IRELAND 
 

Camida 
New Quay, Clonmel, Co. Tipperary, E91 YV66, Ireland 
+ 353 52 6125455 
camida.com 
 

Katherine Burns – Sales Manager, Life Science Ireland Development 
katherine.burns@camida.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

BNL Sciences, a Caldic Company 
Unit S, Newhall, M7 Business Park, Co. Kildare, W91 R2DH, Ireland 
+ 353 (0)45 889440 
caldic.com 
 

Donal Farrell - Business Development Manager 
dfarrell@bnlsciences.com 
 

Claire Daniels - Operations Director 
cdaniels@bnlsciences.com 
 

ITALY 
 

Nordmann Italy S.r.l. 
Via Luigi Cadorna, 73/B2, 20055 Vimodrone MI, Italy 
+ 39 02 9994 4262 
nordmann.global 

 

Pasquale Parisi – Sales Manager 
Pasquale.Parisi@nordmann.global 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

DKSH Italy 
Via Salvator Rosa 14, Milano, Italy 
+ 39 02 307 0181 
dksh.com/it 

 

Franco Gatti – Sales Manager, Pharmaceutical Industry 
franco.gatti@dksh.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Univar Solutions (Italy) 
Via Caldera 21 Milano 20153 
+ 39 02 452771 
https://www.univarsolutions.com/ 
 

Martina Moriconi – Account Manager 
martina.moriconi@univarsolutions.com 
Silvia Bernardinello – Account Manager 
silvia.bernardinello@univarsolutions.com 
 

SWEDEN 
 

Nordmann Nordic AB 
Vretenvägen 13, SE-171 54 Solna, Sweden 
+ 46 8 629 63 48 
nordmann.global 
Gunnar Hellberg – Technical Sales & Product Manager, Health Care 
Gunnar.Hellberg@nordmann.global 

https://camida.com/
mailto:katherine.burns@camida.com
https://www.caldic.com/en/
mailto:dfarrell@bnlsciences.com
mailto:cdaniels@bnlsciences.com
https://www.nordmann.global/en
mailto:Pasquale.Parisi@nordmann.global
https://www.dksh.com/it
mailto:franco.gatti@dksh.com
https://www.univarsolutions.com/
mailto:martina.moriconi@univarsolutions.com
mailto:silvia.bernardinello@univarsolutions.com
http://www.nordmann.global/
mailto:Gunnar.Hellberg@nordmann.global
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SWITZERLAND 
 

Axcura AG 
Kreuzstrasse 100 I 8645 Rapperswil-Jona I Switzerland 
+ 41 55 422 0101 
axcura.com 

 

Christoph Zahner – Managing Director 
christoph.zahner@axcura.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Sal Group GmbH 
Chilegässli 9, 8904 Aesch ZH, Switzerland 
+ 41 78 825 50 09 
sal-group.ch 

 

Dr. Oliver Salesov – CEO 
os@sal-group.ch 
 

INDIA 
 

 

Yasham Specialty Ingredients Pvt. Ltd. 
401 SatyaDev, Veera Ind. Estate, off Veera Desai Rd, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400053, India 
+ 91 022 4063 9900 
yasham.in 
 

Nishant Bhanushali – Deputy Manager, Technical Sales 
nishant@yasham.in 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Tek Nirvana Tradelink Pvt. Ltd.  
13F, 1301–1308, A Block, Ganesh Glory 11 Godrej Garden City Rd, Jagatpur, Ahmedabad 382470, India 
+ 91-9825108399 
teknirvana.co.in 
 

Amit Sorathiya – Director, Sales and Technical Service 
amit@teknirvana.co.in 
 
 

ISREAL 
 

Beith Dekel Ltd. (BDL) 
16 HaTidhar St., P.O. Box 2094, Ra’anana 43655, Israel 
09-7611800 
bdl.co.il 
Eran Shaked – Managing Director 
Eran@bdl.co.il 
 

JAPAN 
 

CBC Group 
2-15-13 Tsukishima, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-0052, Japan 
+ 81-3-3536-4500 
cbc.co.jp 
 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

http://www.axcura.com/
mailto:christoph.zahner@axcura.com
http://www.sal-group.ch/
mailto:os@sal-group.ch
http://www.yasham.in/
mailto:nishant@yasham.in
https://teknirvana.co.in/
mailto:amit@teknirvana.co.in
http://www.bdl.co.il/
mailto:Eran@bdl.co.il
https://www.cbc.co.jp/en/
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DKSH Japan K.K. 
3-4-19, Mita, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-8360, Japan 
+ 81-80-5181-4088 
dksh.jp 
 

Tsuyoshi Takeuchi – Manager, Global Business Development 
Tsuyoshi.Takeuchi@dksh.com 
 

JORDAN 
 

Henry Marroum & Sons 
30, Princess Taghreed Mohammad St, Marj Al Hamam, Jordan 
+ 962 (06) 5711227 
marroumgroup.com 
 

Frederick Marroum – General Manager 
fmarroum@labserve.com.jo 
 

KOREA (EXCLUSIVE) 
 

G.O. Science 
#713, The First Tower 2, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do 18469, Korea 
031-375-6493 
gosci.co.kr 
 

Hee Seung Seo – CEO 
hs.seo@gosci.co.kr 
 

SINGAPORE 
 

Univar Solutions Singapore Pte. Ltd.  
8 Boon Lay Way, #03-09 8@Tradehub 21, 609964 Singapore 
+ 65 6715 9520 
univarsolutions.com 
 

Joraine Lim – Senior Business Development Manager 
joraine.lim@univarsolutions.com 
 

TURKEY 
 

Analitik Kimya 
Solen Residence, A Blok No: 19/4, İç Kapı No: 109 Taşocağı Yolu Cad., Mahmutbey, İstanbul, Turkey 
+ 90 212 659 98 70 
analitikkimya.com.tr 
 

Serap Özer – Business Development Manager 
serap@analitikkimya.com.tr 
 

USA 
 

Univar Solutions (USA) 
3075 Highland Parkway, Suite 200, Downers Grove, IL 60515, USA 
 + 1 (416) 708-5733 
univarsolutions.com 
 

Clodagh McCarthy – Product Marketing Manager, Pharmaceutical Ingredients 
clodagh.mccarthy@UnivarSolutions.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

http://www.dksh.jp/
mailto:Tsuyoshi.Takeuchi@dksh.com
https://marroumgroup.com/
mailto:fmarroum@labserve.com.jo
https://gosci.co.kr/
mailto:hs.seo@gosci.co.kr
https://www.univarsolutions.com/
mailto:joraine.lim@univarsolutions.com
https://www.analitikkimya.com.tr/en
mailto:serap@analitikkimya.com.tr
https://www.univarsolutions.com/
mailto:clodagh.mccarthy@UnivarSolutions.com
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Brand Nu, a Caldic Company 
377 Research Parkway, Meriden, Connecticut 06450, USA 
+ 1 (203) 379-6893 
caldic.com 
 

Daniel Valentino – Global Sales Director 
dvalentino@brandnu.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

LBB Specialties 
601 Merritt 7, 1st Floor, Norwalk, CT 06851, USA 
+ 1 (203) 822-9805 
lbbspecialties.com 
 

Charlotte Hicks – Principal Director, Biologics 
CBHicks@LBBSpecialties.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Thermo Fisher Scientific (D&I) 
13840 S Lakes Dr, Charlotte, NC 28273, USA 
+ 1 (978) 896-3862 
thermofisher.com 
 

David Wysocki – Sales Manager, Production Chemicals & Services 
David.Wysocki@thermofisher.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

VWR/Avantor 
100 Matsonford Road, Building 1, Suite 200, Radnor, PA 19087, USA 
+1 (855) 282 6867 
avantorsciences.com 
 

WLS Enterprises, Inc.  
8108 Woodland Drive, Indianapolis, Indiana 46278, USA 
317-337-1020 
wls-enterprises.com 
 

Andre Warren – Vice President 
andre@wls-enterprises.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

EMSCO Scientific Enterprise 
4801 Jefferson St, Philadelphia, PA 19131, USA 
+ 1 (215) 477-6026 
emscoscientific.com 
 

Rod Clifford Jr. – Vice President 
rod.clifford@emscoscientific.com 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

PCCA (Compounding Pharmacy) 
9901 Wilcrest Dr, Houston, TX 77099, USA 
+ 1 (832) 295-1285 
pccarx.com 
 

Fabian Zaccardo – Chief Operating Officer 
fzaccardo@pccarx.com 
 

https://www.caldic.com/en/
mailto:dvalentino@brandnu.com
https://www.lbbspecialties.com/
mailto:CBHicks@LBBSpecialties.com
https://www.thermofisher.com/us/en/home.html
mailto:David.Wysocki@thermofisher.com
https://www.avantorsciences.com/us/en/
http://www.wls-enterprises.com/
mailto:andre@wls-enterprises.com
https://www.emscoscientific.com/
mailto:rod.clifford@emscoscientific.com
https://www.pccarx.com/
mailto:fzaccardo@pccarx.com

